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(GOLDQQUEST

PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND
VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Manish Kumar Client Name AML RIGHTSOURCE INDIA PVT LTD
Candidate NOIDA VJ MAX
Application ID GQ-AMRSNVJ-203 | Report Status Closed
Date of Birth 14 Feb 1996 Application 28-11-2025
Received
Candidate Insuff
Employee ID 116382 Cleared/Reopened NA
Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 13-01-2026
Verification Overall Report
Purpose EMPLOYMENT Status GREEN

REPORT COMPONENT

INFORMATION SOURCE

COMPONENT STATUS

COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS

LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Ashu Mohan-Human Capital 13-01-2026 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Sachin Kumar- Manager HR 29-11-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Amit Kumar 12-12-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Ranchi University 12-12-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 28-11-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 01-12-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 28-11-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal 28-11-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 12-01-2026 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 28-11-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL NIL GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

DEALSKART ONLINE SERVICES
PRIVATE LIMITED

DEALSKART ONLINE SERVICES
PRIVATE LIMITED

Name Of The Candidate:

Manish Kumar

Manish Kumar

Emp Code: 191927 191927
From: 02-06-2025 02-06-2025
Designation: Probationary Trainee - Asm Probationary Trainee - Asm

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Ashu Mohan-Human Capital of DEALSKART

ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED, found the employment as Genuine.
Hence closing the check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Ashu Mohan-Human Capital

Report Verified Date:

13-01-2026

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)
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[eeaar S Madam,
Wanm Grestings (rom GokdQuest Globalll

Annexure 1 (b)

W ane 3 Employes Biackground Verflcation Orgenisation, We havg been authorlzed to condhect Ex-Employment Verification on behalf of an client arganization of your former Employes MANISH KUMAR for employment purmases,

Folkrwing ore the ditails provided by the o

 wilibch we veould seuest you to please vedify the details vith your comments in the HRE Verifier Inputs ealumin.

HR/Verifier
DEALSKART ONLINE SERVICES

| Compairy Name PRIVATE LIMITED Yeu
Candidate Wazne BANIEH KUMAR Wi
From (Drate of fommg) 02 hume 2025 Vew
To (Date of gk Fleate Prenale T0-0t-J005
mmwmmnfhvﬂhmﬂ FROBATIONARY TRAINEE - ASM Wiea
Emploves Code X N0 191927 Vs
Salary CTC Fleaie Provste Conlidentzal
Was this position. P e Contractual FPlease Provide
Huperiaee i Name Plidie Prevads
Roemvon Sor Leaning Pleate Provude
Rehure Eligibiliny (1if “H0~ kandly condiem the resson) (Flease fill in the relevant
Exxit fournalities commpleted: (Yea Na) [Pleaae fill m the redevant nfermation) Vi
Kisadly confinm sttscked Relsrvens betier ‘document i sathentieate? Flemia Proasle
Any Imtegrity ¢ Disciglinary Issue during 1be employment tesmre? (IF “¥es" Please expluin briefvy Pleane explam comment brssfh
Amy P of Fand 7 {17 “¥es™ Phease explain brief) Pl explam'comment brsefhy
DATA - BREACH of asy kind
Amy lss Poine Apart fremm ibe Abave if rebevant in makisg right hirisg dectson, Please lets us ks
WVendfiad By | Nagme, Comtact Number & Diese Pheas Provade
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

LEARNING LINKS FOUNDATION

LEARNING LINKS FOUNDATION

Name Of The Candidate:

Manish Kumar

Manish Kumar

Entrepreneurship)

Emp Code: 230001833 230001833
From: 01-11-2021 01-11-2021
To: 30-12-2022 30-12-2022
Designation: Consultant (Skill Enhancement & Consultant (Skill Enhancement &

Entrepreneurship)

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided 28,750
Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Better Opportunity
Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Yes

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Sachin Kumar- Manager HR of LEARNING
LINKS FOUNDATION, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the

check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Sachin Kumar- Manager HR

Report Verified Date:

29-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Myhr LLF

._Ml-' f] Fri 28 Mo 2005 19:55:38 0530

Te Tex-employment” <ex-employment@goldquestglobal in>

Annexure 2 (a)

Dear Team
Revert below
HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars [Please substantiate here)
LEARMNING LINKS
Company Name FOUNDATION Correct
Candidate Name MANISH KEUMAR MANISH KUMAR correct
01 Novemnber 2021
Eramn [Date of Jaining) 01 Movember 2021 cormect
To (Dt of Exit/Relieving) 30 Decemnber 2022 30 December 2022 corract
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Consultant Consultant Correct
Employee Code/ID/No 230001833 230001833 Correct
Salary/CTC: 28,750 28,750 Correct
Consultant (Skail
Consultant (Skill Enhancement &
Enhancement & Entrepreneurship)
Was this position: Permanent/Temparany/Contractual Entreprensurship) Correct
Mohammad Asmir Aijaz
Supervisor’s Name Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide Better Opportunity
[Please fill in the
Rehire Eligibility (if “NC” kindly confirm the reason) relevant information] g
[Please fill in the
Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No) relevant information]) g
Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter fdocumant is authenticate? Please Provide VE§
Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (if “Yes” Please explain briefly) Please explainfcomment briefly Ne
Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (if “ves” Please explain briefly) Pleaze explainfcomment briefly No
DATA — BREACH of any kind Na
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right hiring decision, Please lets us know: | Mothing

Verified By [ Mame, Contact Number & Designation)

Please Provide  Sachin Kumar- Manager HR

Best Wishes
HR Team
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

G.L. Bajaj Institute Of Management
And Research

G.L. Bajaj Institute Of Management
And Research

Name Of The Candidate:

Manish Kumar

Manish Kumar

Enroll No: GMG23068 GMG23068

Degree: Post graduate Diploma in Post graduate Diploma in
Management Management

Major: Diploma in Management Diploma in Management

Month And Year Of Passing:

2025

2025

S| No:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Amit Kumar of G.L. Bajaj Institute

Of Management And Research found genuine, hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Amit Kumar
Report Verified Date: 12-12-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Vanshita

Annexure 3 (a)

From:

Sent:

To:

Subject:
Attachments:

Dear Sir/ Mam,

Amil Burnar [amit.kumar @glbimr.ong]

12 Decamber 2025 12:32
vanshita@rdverifyservices com

Fwd: Student document Verfication (very urgant)

GU-AMRSHV.-203 PG.PDF

Candidate Details Details provide by candidate Verification Remarks
Applicant Name hir. Manish Kurmar Yes
Father's Name Please mention Yes
Course Name PGDM Yes
University Name/Board
Name
College Name/Institute G.L BAJAI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & | Yes
Name MAMAGEMENT GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR
Year of Passing 2025 Yes
Roll no. / Reg no. GMG23068 Yes
Course Type Regular/Private/Distance Regular
Total Masks/ Division Please mention

Verifier Name | Designation Contact Email 1D
Details

Amil Kumar Dry Riegistrar

Mote —
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Ranchi University

Ranchi University

Name Of The Candidate:

Manish Kumar

Manish Kumar

hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Enroll No: 16VPPI033388 16VPPI033388

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2019 2019

Certification Issued Date: 2019-09 2019-09

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Ranchi University found genuine,

Information Source Name:

Ranchi University

Report Verified Date:

12-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 9/9



Annexure 4 (a)
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSNVJ-203

GQ-AMRSNVJ-203

Candidate Name:

Manish Kumar

Manish Kumar

Date Of Birth:

14-02-1996

14-02-1996

Father Name:

SURESH PRASAD

SURESH PRASAD

Addressl: Puran Vihar, Argora By Pass, Puran Vihar, Argora By Pass,
Opposite Sai Enclave, Opposite Sai Opposite Sai Enclave, Opposite Sai
Enclave, Ranchi, Jharkhand-834002. Enclave, Ranchi, Jharkhand-834002.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

28-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PALAYV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

APPLICATION 1D

GO-AMRISNV]-203

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT

Manish Kumar

FATHER NAME

Suresh Prasad

DATE OF BIRTH

14-February-1996

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Puran Vihar, Argora By Pass, Opposite Sai Enclave, Opposite Sai Enclave, Ranchi,
|Tharkhand-83402.

YERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

YERIFIED DATE

2B-Movember-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMNCLUSTOM:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litipation darabase there is no Civil or Criminal case insatuted against the Reference

Mumber maised hefore us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in namre.

LAWYERS'S COMMEMNT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litgarion darabase there is no Civil or Criminal case instmted against the Reference

Mumber matsed before us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in namure.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The informanon is gained on

the instructon of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deleton or non publicagon of records of the

concerned court. This informadon may not he treated as a Cernficare.

Yours Truly

Ao

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card:

AADHAAR CARD

AADHAAR CARD

Identity Number:

906846468905

906846468905

Verification Result:

Not Applicable

Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

01-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 13/13



Annexure 6 (a)

== RfN/DOR: 14/02/1996
g MALE

TRy e o ooy § efeesen o orefivily o ol o

FHET FIUN FarE (AR W, O N TR/
ETRrTET e i waem ) e S o g o
Aadhaar is proof of dentity, not of citizenship

or date of birth. It should be used with verification (onkng
authentication, of scanning of QR code [/ offling XML)

9068 4646 8905

HIT Ty, FdY gg=aTeT
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Annexure 6 (b)

Unique Identification Authority of India ﬁ\\

e AADHAAR

28 myAadhaar
Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

906846468905 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender MALE
State Jharkhand
Mobile L ]
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Manish Kumar

Manish Kumar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

28-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

Mame

Case Rating

World-Check Total Matchas

Case 1D

Current CGroup

Cender

Last Screened
Entity Type
Archived

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches
Resolved Matches

Unresolved Matches

Hama
Dt Prindoed
Primbad By

L PTTE %) i Lo

Manish Kurmar

Mot Ratad

129
GO-AMRENVI-203
World-Chack

Mala
28 Mow 2025 0942
Individual

&
L 3%

129

129 Positive: D

Drate ol Birth

Case Created

Confidential

14 Fab 1996

28 Nov
Ongoing Screening Mo

Mame Transposttion Yes

False: 129

Yo¥ LSE

2025 09:42

Unspecified: O

RISK
INTELLIGENCE
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WORLD-CHECK MATCHES

Annexure 7 (b)

FALSE DrManish 7134268 LE  INDIVIDUAL  WALE 1a71, USA USA 28 AulpResn Dol of Biih Exac -
HLIMAR s {1 Maw-2038 o miemately 100%
FALSE Juksca M Bat0sD1 B T T 5 mo ND 2B At-Rets Dt of Bith Exat
FALEE Mestinh KL TARETY 08, INDIVIDUAL  MALE 1954, B IKD 28 Auto-Reso  Dide of Beth Esxacd -
MAR SIC 1aos B HI25 heaid migmateh 1005
'FALSE Manish KU 538008 OB, INDVIDUAL  WALE 1988, MO IND Auto-fisso Dt of Bisth Exnets
MAR - SIC : 1969 : feed mismaich- 100%.
FALSE Manish KU 2079001 OB, INDIVIDUAL  KIALE 0. NI IND AulpResn  Dade of Baih Exdict -
WA SiC Sepl-1858 [T migeatch 100%
FALSE Mansh KU B8BTS 0B, INDWMIDUAL  WWAE oz WO o ‘Aur-Reso | Cinte of Bath Bxac:
FALEE Muish KL TRrGaE o8, INDIVIDUAL  MALE 2004, L) IND Avio-Heso  Date of Bith Exad -
MAR SIC 2903 hradd MiSRARE 100%
EALSE Manish KU 3280048 SIC.  INDVIDUAL  MALE [ IND Autofisas  Diteof Bith Exnet -
FALEE Msnisty KU T2B5TTT 08, INDIIDLAAL KALE 1965, B IRDy Mufio- s Distis of Bath Exaicd -
MR SIC a2 b mirdibel 100%
FALSE Mansh KU SSH057 0B, INDIDUAL  MALE s, WD N 28 AdoRess Dol Bth gypc.
MR ' sic - 1089 v ot ksl 100%
FALSE Momish KU 3546785 FEP  INDWVIDUAL  WMALE 25. D ND 28 Autpeso Dl of Biih Exact
MAR Jun- 1975 Poow- 25 herd mismaieh 100%
FALSE Minish U BaTAZIB OB, INDWIDUAL  MALE 2002, D NG 2E AukrRess Dl of Bith e
FALSE Musish KU 5373851 OB,  INDIVIDUAL  KALE 1962, oy IND . 2E- Autefesy Dae of Bih Exaicd -
Maie SIC 1951 M- 2025 b mismateh 100,
FASE  Meiky  TEE P MOMDUA WAE 2 w0 0 2 Moo Daeo Bl .
FALSE Mimesh KU B2MED 8. FNOIVEDAAAL MALE 19E8. L e ) KD 8- ALde-Fesn D af Banih [
MAR BIC Tash MNoy-2028 had mismateh 100%
s Mznah P
Ciste Primesd To-11-2000, 0948
Privskast By datehisy thedh RISK
o TG m LSEG Rfucence
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Annexure 7 (c)

1861 Hau2025 ved mlssmaleh 100%

2004, D HPL. NS AuRmo  Codo of Binh Eraces
S Nev-2025 hed misrialeh 100'%
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Annexure 7 (d)

- Byt -
MAR INDTIDUAL Dec-107H" My 2025 (5= mismaieh 100%

FALSE Marsn KU MALE IND NO 28 Uninawn No Match -

arveh Kuma
D11 2030, Ghde

Bl T ¥ LSEG Mtuwonce
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Annexure 7 (e)

s n—-d-nk ' m LSEG fuwiesce
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Annexure 7 (f)

MALE o WD 28 Uriknown Mo Match o

Mama - Manah Mo
e Ly -
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Annexure 7 (g)

FALSE Mansn KU 1418000 PEP INDIVIDUAL  WMALE ™ WO 2 Unkniswn Mo Matet Exact

FALSE Blanish KL TITI34Z
MAR
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Annexure 7 (h)

FALSE HMatshKU 5139584 INDIVIDUAL ®D IND 28

FALSE MarsshKU 6918107 INDIVIDUAL  MALE WD
' sic

Dals Pinted SHATH008, 0548
Frintad By tatatann theck
Cooup

Vi YO LSEG Mfuwcenc
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Annexure 7 (i)

FALSE Manish KU LTREEN T 08, INDIVIDUAL  MME {'¥ls) [ - Unknoan Ko Mateh Exat -
MAR sic Mov-2025 T00%
FALSE Marmeshy KLY TTE94BE og INDIVIDUAL IAALE L] IND I8 Unknown o Blatzh £t -
MAR S Rav-2008 1004
FALSE Manish KL GRETIE0 08,  INOWIDUAL MALE MDY NG 2 Unknown o Glateh Eandt -
MAR St By~ 202 E 100%
FALBE Masah KU BOATERY oa INBIVIDUAL KMALE [ ] WS et} Unknown  Hao Aalsh Exn «
MAR EiC Naon-2025 100%
FALSE Mlanssh kLI T2 oA, INDIIDHUAL BALE iNO Lt 28~ Unkryan o Match Exact -
MAR SiC Mov-2025 J00%
FALSE Maneshy KL T PER IMDIVITHIAL IMALE ND IND Z5- Unkrown  Wo Baleh Exact -
MAR N0 100%
FALSE Muanish KL 1TasiT FEP  INDWADUAL  MALE IND L - S Unknoan Mo dalch Exnit -
MAR B 2028 1m0
EALEE Manszh Ku TIIRINE oy INDIVIDUAL  MALE e} [ - Unkrian  Ho Batch Bise -
miar JAIN SIC Men-2025 100%
FALSE Mt Ku 141130 oA, INDIVITAIAL MALE IND IRD 28- Unknown Mo Malch Eamet -
mat Al SiC Moy-2125 100%
FALSE Maneth Ku BTTaE 0B, IMDIVIDHIAL MALE e IND 8- Unkroan o BMalzh Exaes -
mar VALMEK) SiC Rov-Z2005 100%
FALSE Manish Na BRB4ETT o, IMDITHIAL HALE IND INDF - Uniknoan. b Match Eamet -
resl KHUMAR sic Mo 2028 100%
FALEE Manah S& 175960 o8 INDIVIDUAL MALE MO IND 5 Unkrown o Match Exact
Hit SiC Meon-2025 T00%
Mams Mansh WM
Date Frinted 112008 o dd
Prined By -:Ju_:m.e check RISK
Groom L m LS EG INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 7 ())

AUDIT

28 Now 2025 08:43 database chock 83 World-Check matche Desktop

= mazolved as False
28 Nov 2025 09:42  database chack Casa Screened for Wor Dasktop
ld-Chack (Initlal/Re- Balch
Screan Only)
28 Mov 2025 0942 database check MNew Case added Desktop
Baich

NOTES

Al limeslamgs in $Hs export ane in UTC and may bo in vadanco wish the lccale time shown on e opplicaton
Legal Moboe

The confantn of 18 rocond ane privaie 2nd canfidential and shouid nol Bo dsclkosed o Sird. parlies unloss: (i} the 12mms af your agreement wtih LEEG atlow you 1o
da sa; (i) fhe record subfeck requests any datn that you may bold on them, and such data moludes theis World: Check necord; or il you ame undar soma oliver logal
ohbgation 1o oo 50 Yau mast consider and abide by your awn abbgatons o relolion bo the data privacy nghis of incividuals aod s naiify them of yoor inberion

ta saarch agains Wors-Check and provids them wieh imlaommatian contained @ the World-Check privacy staement. You shall nol rely ugan e conlent of this repon
without makrg indopendant checks 1o varfy 1he indonmation contained ercin. imormatikin conrelaled s recessandy bied and should be read by vau in tho oo of
tha fullor datails avalablo in the extemal sources fo which links are provided. The 2ccuracy of the informagon found in S undertying sounos must ba varifiod with
the record subject befane any action is taken and you shauld inform us if any Inks 1o the souross are broken: ¥ this recond cantains negatse allegasions, it shoud
bo assumed thal such allegaticrs are denied by tha subjecl. You should not draw any negaine inferences about individuals or erhlies merely because they are
icenified in the cotabase, nor bocou s they are shown as “Reportied berg dnkod 007 othars idormsied n the dofahase. The rafure of Erking vanes considerably
Mlany persans ara nduded saledy bocatisa they hold o have haid prommant polifical positians or are connected i such ndraduals.

Nama Manish Kurnar
Doarie Primad 201 928, 0848

oY n YO¥ LSEG M¥iucence
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Annexure 7 (k)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 7 (1)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 7 (m)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 7 (n)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 7 (0)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSNVJ-203

GQ-AMRSNVJ-203

Candidate Name:

Manish Kumar

Manish Kumar

Date Of Birth:

14-02-1996

14-02-1996

Father Name:

SURESH PRASAD

SURESH PRASAD

Addressl: Puran Vihar, Argora By Pass, Puran Vihar, Argora By Pass,
Opposite Sai Enclave, Opposite Sai Opposite Sai Enclave, Opposite Sai
Enclave, Ranchi, Jharkhand-834002. Enclave, Ranchi, Jharkhand-834002.

Remarks: The following applicant's details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal

Report Verified Date:

28-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMRENV]-203

MNAME OF THE APPLICAMT

Aanish Kumar

FATHER NAME

Suresh Prasad

DATE OF BIRTH

14-February-1996

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Puran Vihar, Argora By Pass, Opposite Sai Enclave, Opposite Sai Enclave, Ranchi,
[Thaeke b -8 340402,

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS

Dasranda Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verifled Clear

YERIFIED DATE

2E-Movember-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verifled Clear - Wo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - o Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the dare of this search and as per the online lingaton database chere 15 no Crval or Criminal case insoruted against the Reference

Mumber raized before us, The informanion is subject o the scarch conducted within the Junsdicoonal bmies of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Henee, this informanon is subjective in nansse.

LAWYERS'S COMMEMNT:

As on the dare of this search and as per the onhine nganon darabase there 15 no Coal or Cominal case msotured againse the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The informarion is subject o the search conducred within the Junsdicnional s of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjecrive in nanare.

DISCIATMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in remmeval of the information as per the public records availible, The informanon is pamed on
the mstruction of CLIENT and the undersigned 15 nor bable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This informanon may not be treated as a Cerdficare.

Yours Truly

Ao

(PALAY AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DETLHIID D}/1432 /14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Manish Kumar

Manish Kumar

Application Id: GQ-AMRSNVJ-203 GQ-AMRSNVJ-203
Employee Id: 116382 116382
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified in employment to employment. however
the applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence
closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

12-01-2026

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGY FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
MName Manish Kumar Manish Kumar
DOB 14-02-1996 14-02-1996
Post Graduation

Mame of the Board / School

GL BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND
RESEARCH

GL BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND
RESEARCH

Course PGDM PGDM

Specialization / Major Finance Finance

Year of Passing 2025 2025

Gap Remarks:NA

Graduation

MName of the Board / School RANCHI UNIVERSITY RAMCHI UNIVERSITY
Course B.COM B.COM

Specialization / Major BANKING AND INSURANCE BANKING AND INSURANCE
Year of Passing 2019 2019

Gap Remarks:NA
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Annexure 9 (b)

12th std

Name of the Board / Schoal

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major Wil Wil

Year of Passing 2016 2016

Gap Remarks:NA

10th Std

Name of the Board / School Council for the Indian School Certificate Council for the Indian School Certificate
Examinations Examinations

Course 10th 10th

Specialization / Major Nil Nil

Year of Passing 2014 2014

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer LENSKART LENSKART

Full Name of the Employee Manish Kumar Manish Kumar

Date of joining - From 02-06-2025 02-06-2025

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 21-10-2025 21-10-2025

Designation / Role

ASSISTANT STORE MANAGER

ASSISTANT STORE MANAGER

Gap Remarks:NA
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Annexure 9 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 2

MName of the Employer

LEARNING LINKS FOUNDATION

LEARNING LINKS FOUNDATION

Full Name of the Employee

Manish Kumar

Manish Kumar

Date of joining - From 01-11-2021 01-11-2021
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 31-12-2022 31-12-2022
Designation / Role CONSULTANT CONSULTANT

Gap Remarks:A Gap of 6 months identified between Learning Links(12-2022) & PG(06-2023).During this gap period,
Candidate was preparing for self study and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green.

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer

LEARNING LINKS FOUNDATION

LEARNING LINKS FOUNDATION

Full Name of the Employee

Manish Kumar

Manish Kumar

Date of joining - From 01-10-2020 01-10-2020
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 31-10-2021 31-10-2021
Designation / Role CONSULTANT CONSULTANT

Gap Remarks:NA

EMPLOYMENT - 4

Mame of the Employer

ANIL MIHIR AND ASSOCIATES

ANIL MIHIR AND ASSOCIATES

Full Name of the Employee

Manish Kumar

Manish Kumar

Date of joining - From

05-04-2019

05-04-2019

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

31-03-2020

31-03-2020

Designation / Role

ASSISTANT MANAGER

ASSISTANT MANAGER

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 6 months identified between Anil Mihir and Associates(03-2020) & Learning Links(10-2020).After
UAN initiation, found no emp during this gap period.This gap was due to covid and provided the relevant proofs, Hence
this gap period is considered as Green.
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Manish Kumar

Manish Kumar

Pan Number:

DOLPK3913Q

DOLPK3913Q

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

740

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

28-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

RLSOAT DATE @ FUs . 281077009 (15:18:5T) | : COHPROL mUibais . PRE14LavaEE . Tl'l:l'l'l‘SU'l"liﬂn CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR
nEpElRID | BS00ELS009_SHYDMOTLT REFZACMCL HumEER L1} ]

CONEUMER INFORMATION

(ST Hanizh Humar PaH polecinLn
Gam 1A e e OEIWING OO v
TELEFHIOHE W WDINER D
EHALL D PRLERCHT W
uinhLE Halw Andiikail Hiis iR
Ul
ADTALLE DELHI, CELHL DELHL - 110008

CIBIL TRAMEUNION SCORE(S)

STORIMG FATTOAS

CREDITVISION®

i 740

320 (g ridby a0 e riade) ; =

COHEUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ACCDUNTS DALARCES ACICOUMT DEEHED DATE
Taial i 1 High CriSane. Al : FLO0a Raeant i AT 0RFI0RT
Taro balanca 2 L Currart it 1] Qldest E ATF0FFI0ZE
Cva g 3 a Ot i - L1}

EMOQUIRY SUMMARY
ql s Eracps vy Sy aovid mhis,

CREDITVISION® ALGORITHM{E)

EE- i (i i o gor ihirela i labi s,

COMSUMER DETAILS
CONSUMER INFORMATION

COWSIA Hanl  MEAHESH KLURAR DO lANTRLET GEEDLE : Halm CEADITY I oM SCORT M0

IDENTIFICATION(S)

e

IDERTIFICATION TVRE IDEHTIFICATIIH HisEEH IS5 LK BT CAFTEATOn BATE

P CARD COLPE LG

[ « IDEMERFSCATLOM RESORTLD FROH EROULRY

TELEFHONE(S)
T9HE TRLEF el relli il EF TELEFHOHE ERTRRGISM
Hakbils Prone iR ELzANE

fe] « TELEPHONRE REPOATED FROR ERCLIRY
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EMAIL CONTACT(S)

m s K | Rz d vl ahis

CONEUMER'S REFORTED ADDRESS[ES)

AICRELG

50 SUEESH PRASAT, FUBARN WIHAR, ORPOSITE Sal
ERCLAYE, ARGORA BY PSS DORAMDA, RA MCHI DORAMDA

JHARKHARD, IHOIA - 35460002 JHASKHAKD - B340

[m] - ADORESSES REFORTED FROM EMNGLIRY
EMPLOYHMENT INFORMATION

thr 2 akd

COMSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS

Annexure 10 (b)

CaTEgCAE

Hezidanze

BEG MO Do ] DATE REFCAT IO

(R e Ji )

L ACCOUMT

ACCOUMT IMFORHATION . OATE CREHED - IF/09/ 1023 | DeTmoiotin - 2008/ D034 | DATE REFINTED & CERFISDED - 30,090 32024 lﬂlﬂﬂhﬂ
ACCOUHT AHCUNTS SEATUS
TRE SHORT TERM PERSOMAL SENCINDHED | 000 1Y

LOWM dabedngin]
il KO DISCLOSEDR [STTS= R io
mhrd HaLAMOE
ACOCUHT Hot Disctomed
rlieGiE
(e e T EROEViS AL
DAYS PAST DUE/ASSIT CLASSIFICATION SIART DATE | BSOS 2014 | EWOOAFE - DLAO9S 02T | LAST PaNeEWE  blndRs202]
TEAS M 1] A P ] AT JUH JURL Al - L] Lr MO [+ 1A
erE ] oo =] il ond ooo . . .
26213 oo oo oo oo0a oo aong [ile] oo oon ooe oan poo
e ] ' . L ] (= =] ooo aon ooo

CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS

EMQUIRIES

[a P ey Dol b dvad abl .
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Annexure 10 (c)

/T, 124 PR CHE | ConmurarCIN
GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Manish Kumar

Manish Kumar

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSNVJ-203 GQ-AMRSNVJ-203
UAN No: 101754056311 101754056311
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name:

PF PORTAL

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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UAN
NAME
FATHER'S NAME

Work History

Annexure 11 (a)

UAN Details Report

101754056311
MANISH KUMAR
SURESH AGRAWAL

# Member 1D Establishment Name Date of Joining Date of Exit
1 DSMNHPO9401680000043272 | DEALSKART OMLINE SERVICES P LTD 02-Jun-2025 MA
2 DLCPMO0391140000011877 | LEARNING LINKS FOUNDATION 01-Mov-2021 31-Dec-2022

Genorated on 28-11-2025 17:29:52 Report Runtime 2025-11-28 17:29:35
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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